General Description
The MAX306/MAX307 precision, monolithic, CMOS ana-
log multiplexers (muxes) offer low on-resistance (less
than 100Ω), which is matched to within 5Ω between
channels and remains flat over the specified analog sig-
nal range (7Ω, max). They also offer low leakage over
temperature (INO(OFF) less than 2.5nA at +85°C) and fast
switching speeds (tTRANS less than 250ns). The MAX306

●● Rail-to-Rail Signal Handling
●● TTL/CMOS-Logic Compatible
Ordering Information continued at end of data sheet.
*Contact factory for dice specifications.
19-0270; Rev 5; 5/14
●● Sample-and-Hold Circuits
●● Test Equipment
●● Heads-Up Displays
●● Guidance and Control
Systems
●● Military Radios
●● Communications Systems
●● Battery-Operated Sys-
tems PBX, PABX
●● Audio Signal Routing
PART TEMP RANGE PIN-PACKAGE
MAX306CPI 0°C to +70°C 28 PDIP
MAX306CWI 0°C to +70°C 28 Wide SO
MAX306C/D 0°C to +70°C Dice*
MAX306EPI -40°C to +85°C 28 PDIP
MAX306EWI -40°C to +85°C 28 Wide SO
MAX306EQI -40°C to +85°C 28 PLCC
MAX306EUI -40°C to +85°C 28 TSSOP
MAX306MJI -55°C to +125°C 28 CERDIP
28
27
26
25